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199304070000
94301

04/07/1993
01:51:08

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

199205270000
94291

199402010000
33051

02/01/1994
08:45:21

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLONIAL
MORT CO

7 158 199312210004
10211

Lot#:5 Book:7
Pg:158
Desc:1993-
32296  1993-
41021

199405090001
50871

05/09/1994
09:32:47

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

199312100003
96391

199406280002
04641

06/28/1994
01:52:47

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

6 83 199312080003
92721

Lot#:5 Book:6
Pg:83
Desc:1993-
39272 AND
1994-20463

199408020002
41271

08/02/1994
12:35:15

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

5 104 199306180001
79041

Lot#:31 Lot:A
Book:5 Pg:104
Desc:1993-
17904

199505160001
27871

05/16/1995
10:01:03

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

199504200001
02861

199608220002
73981

08/22/1996
11:26:11

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

5 104 199306180001
79031

Lot#:31 Lot:A
Book:5 Pg:104
Desc:1993-
17903

199701160000
16501

01/16/1997
09:26:44

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199601050000
04161

199402090000
44881

02/09/1994
02:41:55

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

199312310004
21481

199402140000
50471

02/14/1994
04:02:15

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

11 87 199310080003
12311

Lot#:63
Book:11 Pg:87
Desc:1993-
31231

199402160000
52701

02/16/1994
02:13:48

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199401240000
25021

199404120001
19861

04/12/1994
09:15:05

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199312210004
10131

199502130000
38951

02/13/1995
01:04:59

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

199409150002
82671

199510190002
99571

10/19/1995
10:43:57

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

199403310001
05751



199602280000
63311

02/28/1996
10:52:00

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199511290003
41591


